Date

05/06/
18
05/13/

18

05/13/
18

05/27/
18

06/03/
18
06/10/
18

06/17/
18

06/24/
18

07/08/
18

07/08/
18
07/15/
18

07/29/
18

08/12/
18

08/12/
18
08/19/
18

08/26/
18

08/26/
18

09/09/
18

09/16/
18

6

6

7

8

8

7

5

Time

:15 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:45 PM EDT

145 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

145 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

Games for Misfits, Sunday D2
Last Updated on April 18, 2024

Away Team

Team Ramrod
Misfits
Fockers

Misfits

Howling Commandos

Misfits

Misfits

Misfits
Spartans

We've Got The Runs

DONALIEGH DIAMONDBACKS

Can't Touch This

Misfits

Howling Commandos

Misfits

Inglourious Battars

DONALIEGH DIAMONDBACKS

Spartans

Misfits

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

11

11

11

14

15

15

Home Team

Misfits
Brokebat Mountain
Misfits
Redline
Misfits

Joey's bats

All in 1 Supplements

Sticky Fingers
Misfits
Misfits
Misfits
Misfits

Inglourious Battars
Misfits

PBR Pounders
Misfits
Misfits
Misfits

PBR Pounders

Hom Result
e
Scor

e

9 Loss
9 Win
8 Win
3 Win

Unscored

6 Win
4 Win
14 Loss
5 Win
8 Win
16 Win
8 Loss
6 Tie
4 Loss
5 Tie
3 Loss
5 Loss
10 Win
7 Loss
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